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Fall Semester 
August 

 Saturday, August 11
o



 Friday, October 12
o Last day for students to submit work for an incomplete grade received in

Spring and/or Summer 2018 semester/session
 Friday, October 12

o )RXQGHU¶V�'D\�(Day of Service ± No class meetings)
 Saturday, October 13

o Homecoming
 Monday, October 15 and Tuesday, October 16

o Fall Break (No classes)
 Wednesday, October 17

o All midterm grades to be input by faculty no later than 5:00 pm
 Monday, October 22

o All grade changes for incomplete work from Spring and/or Summer
sessions 2018 due in the Office of the University Registrar

 Friday, October 26
o /DVW�GD\�WR�GURS�FODVVHV�RU�ZLWKGUDZ�IURP�WKH�8QLYHUVLW\�ZLWK�D�³:´

 Monday, October 29
o Last day for Registrar to notify Fall 2018 graduates and advisors of

deficiencies in Application for Degree
 Monday, October 29 ± Friday, December 7

o Student evaluations of faculty

November 

 Thursday, November 1 ± Friday, November 30
o Faculty advisement period for student course selection for the Spring 2019

semester

 Wednesday, November 21 ± Saturday, November 24
o Thanksgiving holiday

 Monday, November 26
o Classes resume

December 

 Friday, December 7
o Last day of classes

 Saturday, December 8 ± Thursday, December 13
o Final examinations

 Friday, December 14
o Graduation and Commencement
o Fall semester ends

 Monday, December 17
o All grades to be input by faculty no later than 5:00 pm




